TO:

FROM:

DATE:

SUBJECT:

Boston College

Law School
Office of Student & Academic Services

Boston College Law School Community

Emily Libby
Student & Academic Services

May 22, 2025

Class of 2025

Number of degrees to be awarded: 212 J.D. (209 May 2025, 3 Dec 2024)

Latin Honors

Summa Cum Laude Top 2% of the class 3.899 -4.000
Magna Cum Laude  Top 10% of the class 3.779 - 3.888
Cum Laude Upper third of the class 3.629-3.773

Grade Distribution — Class of 2025

5%

10%
15%
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%
45%
50%

3.829
3.779
3.722
3.683
3.663
3.643
3.624
3.600
3.546
3.512



