

Law School **Office of Student & Academic Services**

- Boston College Law School Community Emily Libby FROM: Student & Academic Services
- May 22, 2025 DATE:
- Class of 2025 SUBJECT:

Number of degrees to be awarded: 212 J.D. (209 May 2025, 3 Dec 2024)

Latin Honors

TO:

Summa Cum Laude	Top 2% of the class	3.899 - 4.000
Magna Cum Laude	Top 10% of the class	3.779 - 3.888
Cum Laude	Upper third of the class	3.629– 3.773

Grade Distribution – Class of 2025

5%	3.829
10%	3.779
15%	3.722
20%	3.683
25%	3.663
30%	3.643
35%	3.624
40%	3.600
45%	3.546
50%	3.512